Round 1 EVENT: ECA 125 Blitz Championship DATE: Sat 2nd Sep 2023 TIME: 10:25
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2023-09-02 2456
2023-09-02 1762
2023-09-02 2308
2023-09-02 1755
2023-09-02 2053
2023-09-02 1663
2023-09-02 2020
2023-09-02 1688
2023-09-02 1967
2023-09-02 1593
2023-09-02 1690
2023-09-02 1638
2023-09-02 1898
2023-09-02 1426
2023-09-02 1877
2023-09-02 0964
2023-09-02 1903
2023-09-02 0688

White
Pert, Richard G
Page, Jeffrey

\Y% Black
1 - 0 Ramage, Colin R
0 - 1 Haydon, David L

Gallagher, Daniel GH 1 - 0 Millward, David ]

Karacsony, Istvan
White, Russell P
Nickals, Peter A

Williamson, Paul L

Catabay, Mae C

Kraszewski, David

Davis, Joshua
Bara, V Radu
Abdullahi, Vahid
Gedvilas, Arunas

Harrington, David

Staniland, Philip
Hoxha, Oliver
Ghose, Rahul
Mhalsekar, Arjun

0 - 1 Rida, Rugayyah

1 - 0 Diniz Afonso, Davi
0 - 1 Spearman, David

1 - 0 Lataille, Matthias
0 -1 Pert, Max P

Rating
1844
2400
1752
2141
1736
2034
1673
2030

1 - 0 Mathompat, Rajyeshwar Ramesh 1617

0 - 1 Davenport, John

1 - 0 Colclough, Ryan

0 - 1 Mugalu, Hassan
1-0 Todd, Felix

0 - 1 Murrell, Mark RA
1 - 0 White, Colin V

0 - 1 Robinson, James M
1 - 0 Mhalsekar, Rohit
0 - 1 Finnegan, Oliver

1959
1583
1935
1455
1881
1328
1863
0000
1846

Last update Ian Hunnable Thu 7th Sep 2023 01:42. Reported by lan Hunnable Thu 7th Sep 2023
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